Agency: COURTS, ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF THE

$17,000,000 STBMAGISTRATE CT IMPROVE Statewide3502  

to plan, design, construct, replace, furnish and equip improvements to magistrate courts statewide, including up to six million five hundred 
thousand dollars ($6,500,000) for a magistrate court in Sandoval county, up to ten million dollars ($10,000,000) for a magistrate court in Cibola 
county and at least five hundred thousand dollars ($500,000) for emergency repairs and small projects statewide

COURTS, ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF THE $17,000,000 1 projects